
Soda Flat Dip
Nine Mile Dip

Lookout

Cabin 1

Cabin 2

H-6

H-5

H-7

H-3

H-2

H-1

OS
A

M
EA

DOW
TRA IL

CA SA
V IE

JA
CU TOFF TR A IL

S N A K E C R E E K T R A IL

SI
DEH

IL
L

M
EA

DO
W

TR
A IL

O LD JO R D A N D E N N IS O N T R A IL

C O L D M EA D OW S TRA IL

JO
RD

A N
H.

S.
T O

RE
D R

O C
K

M
EA

D O
W

TR
A I

L

LO
NG

 CA
NY

ON
 TR

AI
L

R IV
ER

S PR
IN

G S TRA IL

BLACK
ROCK

TO
KERN

RIV E R
TRA I L

3

4

1

2

13

118°13'W

118°13'W

118°14'W

118°14'W

118°15'W

118°15'W

118°16'W

118°16'W

118°17'W

118°17'W

118°18'W

118°18'W

118°19'W

118°19'W

118°20'W

118°20'W

118°21'W

118°21'W

118°22'W

118°22'W

118°23'W

118°23'W
36

°1
7'N

36
°1

7'N

36
°1

6'N

36
°1

6'N

36
°1

5'N

36
°1

5'N

36
°1

4'N

36
°1

4'N

36
°1

3'N

36
°1

3'N

36
°1

2'N

36
°1

2'N

Ü0 1

Miles

OPS MAP
Indian Fire

CA-INF-001264
P5K8XS17

August 20, 2017
Approx 2,295 acres
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NAD 1983 UTM Zone 11N
Projection: Transverse Mercator
Datum: North American 1983

M.Hollowell, 8/19/2017
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